
BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)
Date:19/05/19

Class: 1

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Eleanor Rycroft 351148 Imerson 1931092 Silver 200 69 68.96

2nd Claire Smith 1713786 Mullarky 1713786 Silver 177.5 62 61.2

1st Claire McCann 1930661 Cloverdor 1049090 Bronze 194 68 66.89

2nd Sue Grocott 1037099 Galleon 1632671 Bronze 185.5 66 63.96

Date:19/05/19

Class:2

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Sharon Boyles 1811079 Mollycobble 1831717 Bronze 168 68 70

1st Joanna Clowes 1612936 Tyreos Casanova 1635065A Silver 169.5 71 70.62

2nd Eleanor Rycroft 351148 Imerson 1931092 Silver 160 68 66.66

3rd Claire Smith 1713786 Mularky 1713786 Silver 152 64 63.33

4th Diana Poyser 332704 Sparkling Clover Blue 1633200A Silver 147.5 61 61.45

Date:19/05/19

Class:3

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Joanna Clowes 1612936 Tyreos Casanova 1635065A Bronze 168 42.5 70

Venue: Arena UK Judge: Alison Pepper 

Test:Novice 23 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Venue: Arena UK Judge: Alison Pepper 

Test:Prelim 19 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

Venue:  Arena UK 

Test: Prelim 17A

Judge: Alison Pepper

Bronze/Silver /Gold 



2nd Clare Feakes 249254 GeorgeXII 1930959 Bronze 168 40.5 70

3rd Tabitha Leicester 1511454 Elegant 56564 Bronze 166.5 43 69.37

4th Claire McCann 1930661 Cloverdor 1049090 Bronze 154 39 64.16

5th Diana Poyser 332704 Sparkling Clover Blue 1633200A Bronze 147 37.5 61.25

6th Emily Hubbard 1017119 Bournston Charlton 43978 Bronze 144.5 36.5 60.2

1st Charlotte-Elizabeth Barber346365 CE Sir Fidermeyer 1931759 Silver 191 45 74.16

2nd Ella Yli 400417 Fudge II 54111 Silver 177 45 73.75

3rd Margaret Powell 54593 Curraghkyle Jasper 1530069 Silver 174.5 44 72.7

4th Pamela Sellers 139211 Quandra 1735464 Silver 161 40.5 67.08

5th Abbie Coulson 256153 Giovanni VD Kempenhoeue 1732645A Silver 159 40.5 66.25

6th Kimberley Fay 363120 franklyn 533290912 Silver 157.5 38.5 65.62

7th Jessica Dries 1612223 Dun Mallet Belle 1633590 Silver 157 39.5 65.41

8th Noah Brook 370916 Julia's Smart Option 1833006 Silver 150.5 37.5 62.7

9th Valerie Armitage 16187 Miss Tilly 58679 Silver 147.5 39 61.45

10th Ms Gerry Campbell1810914 shakin stevens 1831452 Silver 147 36.5 61.25

Date:19/05/19

Class: 4

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Clare Feakes 249254 GeorgeXII 1930959 Bronze 215.5 55 69.51

2nd Tabitha Leicester 1511454 Elegant 56564 Bronze 207 54 66.77

3rd Sharon White 1512985 Fieldmaster III 1534772 Bronze 200.5 52 64.67

4th Emily Hubbard 1017119 Bournston Charlton 43978 Bronze 184 48 59.35

1st Ella Yli 400417 Fudge II 54111 Silver 220 58 70.96

2nd Noah Brook 370916 Julia's Smart Option 1833006 Silver 213 55 68.7

2nd Kimberley Fay 363120 franklyn 533290912 Silver 213 55 68.7

Venue: Arena UK Judge: Alice Elliot 

Test:Novice 38 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED



4th Charlotte-Elizabeth Barber346365 CE Sir Fidermeyer 1931759 Silver 209 54 67.41

5th Ella Yabbacome 400417 lyndhurst Soldier 1830197 Silver 205 54 66.12

6th Jessica Dries 1612223 Dun Mallet Belle 1633590 Silver 197.5 50 63.7

7th Pamela Sellers 139211 Quandra 1735464 Silver 195 50 62.9

Date:19/05/19

Class: 5

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Ella Yabbacome 400417 lyndhurst Soldier 1830197 Bronze 194.5 54 67.06

2nd Sharon White 1512985 Fieldmaster III 1534772 Bronze 194 54 66.89

3rd Gary Cherrill 183890 Rudolph 47148 Bronze 193 54 66.55

4th Eliza Ireson 1810356 Saoirse Serenade 1634491 Bronze 192.5 55 66.37

5th Margaret Powell 54593 Curraghkyle Jasper 1530069 Bronze 188 53 64.82

1st Robyn Wetherall 67210 HAMANDA 1733643 Gold 134.5 51 63.96

1st Sally Wagstaff 363910 Boadecea 1530445 Silver 198 55 68.27

2nd Sarah Hawkins 231878 Jenson II 1630973 Silver 197 55 67.93

3rd Sophie Young 304654 Ergane 1630044 Silver 193.5 54 66.72

Date:19/05/19

Class:

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st lorraine cowell 229695 celebration 1430742 Bronze 232 57 68.23

2nd Eliza Ireson 1810356 Saoirse Serenade 1634491 Bronze 224 54 65.88

3rd Tina Berridge 143669 WESTOAK R MOLLY 49773 0411 0 Bronze 222.5 53 65.44

4th Rebecca Bullock 1810117 Charltons cavalier 1633577 Bronze 222 54 65.29

5th Annette Perry 1016668 Dunsmore Glenfiddich 1633160 Bronze 216 52 63.52

Venue: Arena UK Judge: Elizabeth Taylor 

Test:Elem 53 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Venue: Arena UK Judge: Elizabeth Taylor 

Test:Elem 45 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED



6th Gary Cherrill 183890 Rudolph 47148 Bronze 215.5 51 63.38

7th Julie Preston 400530 Mr Blue 1535870 Bronze 211.5 51 62.2

8th Ms Gerry Campbell1810914 cooleshall seb 1633671 Bronze 210.5 50 61.91

1st Robyn Wetherall 67210 HAMANDA 1733643 Gold 225 53 66.17

1st Sally Wagstaff 363910 Boadecea 1530445 Silver 232 55 68.23

2nd Jane Goodridge 273384 D'amore of Class 1631985 Silver 229.5 55 67.5

3rd Sarah Hawkins 231878 Jenson II 1630973 Silver 225.5 53 66.32

4th Jennifer Church 1612933 Bassingfield Hemera 1634800 Silver 222 54 65.29

5th Jenny Vickers 1510964 Ambers Archie 1510964 Silver 214.5 50 63.08

Class:8

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Michaela Preston 1610518 Bagheera 1630836 Bronze 212.5 52 64.39

2nd Sian Hirons 368580 Southern Cross Ichiban 368580 Bronze 207 50 62.72

3rd Diane Gallon 9903 Herith moving on 61075 Bronze 206 50 62.42

4th Jenny Vickers 1510964 Ambers Archie 1510964 Bronze 201 50 60.9

1st Ann Staines 129089 ElmoII 1433047 Gold 227 55 68.78

1st Sophie Young 304654 Ergane 1630044 Silver 216 53 65.45

2nd Kate Lodge 1410522 Victoria VII 1635249 Silver 208 52 63.18

3rd Katie Hinch 355950 Essent 1532492 Silver 204.5 49 61.96

Class:8

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Test:Medium 69 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Test:Medium 75 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)



Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

Jessica Dries 1612223 C Prinses 56093 Bronze R R R

1st Michaela Preston 1610518 Bagheera 1630836 Bronze 229 51 61.89

2nd Sian Hirons 368580 Southern Cross Ichiban 368580 Bronze 227.5 50 61.48

3rd Diane Gallon 9903 Herith moving on 61075 Bronze 227 50 61.35

1st Ann Staines 129089 ElmoII 1433047 Gold 254 54 68.64

1st Jane Goodridge 273384 D'amore of Class 1631985 Silver 245 53 66.21

2nd Katie Hinch 355950 Essent 1532492 Silver 236.5 51 63.91

Class:9

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Edith Tucker 170917 Douro 1535968 Silver 236.5 41 69.55

2nd Sharon Woollaston89370 Figo Das Acras 1831047 Silver 224.5 39.5 66.02

3rd Suzy Dawe 13420 HRH Romancier 44261 Silver 223 40 65.58

4th Kate Lodge 1410522 Victoria VII 1635249 Silver 209 36.5 61.47

1st Laura Harrison 247790 Guest of Honour 29555 Bronze 219.5 38.5 64.55

2nd Simon Burton 179248 Rotsanna 47989 Bronze 199.5 34.5 58.67

3rd Jessica Dries 1612223 C Prinses 56093 Bronze 193 32 56.76

Date:19/05/19

Class:10

Venue: Arena UK Judge: Alice Elliott

Test:Advanced Med 98 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Test:Advanced Med 85 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED



Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Sharon Woollaston89370 Figo Das Acras 1831047 Silver 246.5 40.5 64.86

2nd Suzy Dawe 13420 HRH Romancier 44261 Silver 233.5 36.5 61.44

Class:11

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Sally Oldham 263516 Tomgarrow Teans 5979508147 Bronze 243 39.5 63.94 1st PSG

1st Olivia Whitelaw 401707 Brouwershaven's Viceroy 1630022 Gold 276.5 44 70.89 1st Pony Team

2nd Bronte Collins 1910539 Reduster Martin 1632871 Gold 272.5 41.5 66.46 2nd Pony Individual

3rd Bronte Collins 1910539 Reduster Martin 1632871 Gold 344 37.5 62.56 3rd Pony Team

Test:PYO Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED














